Inorganic Trace Analysis
Pure confidence
Pure confidence
Scharlab The Lab Sourcing Group www.scharlab.com
Inorganic Trace Analysis, the measurement of trace concentrations of elements, is more and more
commonly performed. The most used techniques include Atomic Absorption Spectroscopy (AAS) and
Inductively Coupled Plasma (ICP).
Over the years, Scharlab has developed a whole range of products for this purpose, including

E-mail: china01@scharlab.com
Ultrapure Acids: Ordering information
Ultratrace®
Description Size Art. No.
ppb
Acetic acid glacial Ultratrace®, ppb-trace analysis 500 ml AC03580500
Ammonia, solution 20 - 22% Ultratrace®, ppb-trace analysis 500 ml AM02690500
Hydrochloric acid, 37% Ultratrace®, ppb-trace analysis
500 ml AC07800500
1 l AC07801000
2,5 l AC07802500
Hydrofluoric acid, 48% Ultratrace®, ppb-trace analysis 500 ml AC10610500
Nitric acid, 69% Ultratrace®, ppb-trace analysis
500 ml AC16170500
1 l AC16171000
2,5 l AC16172500
Perchloric acid, 70% Ultratrace®, ppb-trace analysis 500 ml AC17610500
Sulfuric acid, 96% Ultratrace®, ppb-trace analysis 1 l AC21141000
ppt
Acetic acid glacial Ultratrace®, ppt-trace analysis 250 ml AC03590250
Ammonia, solution 20 - 22% Ultratrace®, ppt-trace analysis 250 ml AM02720250
Hydrochloric acid, 35% Ultratrace®, ppt-trace analysis
250 ml AC07810250
500 ml AC07810500
Hydrofluoric acid, 48% Ultratrace®, ppt-trace analysis 250 ml AC10620250
Hydrogen peroxide, solution 30% w/w (110 vol)  Ultratrace®, ppt-trace analysis 500 ml HI01430500
Nitric acid, 69% Ultratrace®, ppt-trace analysis
250 ml AC16180250